
Date Day of the Week Bison Bostwick Marketplace Catering

May 20 Monday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

May 21 Tuesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

May 22 Wednesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

May 23 Thursday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

May 24 Friday Closed Closed Available as needed

May 25 Saturday Closed Closed Available as needed

May 26 Sunday Closed Closed Available as needed

May 27 Monday Closed Closed Available as needed

May 28 Tuesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

May 29 Wednesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

May 30 Thursday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

May 31 Friday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 1 Saturday Closed Closed Available as needed

June 2 Sunday Closed Closed Available as needed

June 3 Monday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 4 Tuesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 5 Wednesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 6 Thursday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 7 Friday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 8 Saturday Closed Closed Available as needed

June 9 Sunday Closed Closed Available as needed

June 10* Monday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 11 Tuesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 12 Wednesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 13 Thursday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 14 Friday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 15 Saturday Closed Closed Available as needed

June 16 Sunday Closed Closed Available as needed

June 17 Monday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 18 Tuesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 19 Wednesday Closed Closed Available as needed

June 20 Thursday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 21 Friday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

June 22 Saturday Closed Closed Available as needed

June 23 Sunday Closed 5:00pm - 7:00pm Available as needed

June 24 Monday 8:00am - 1:30pm 8:00am - 9:00am; 11:00am - 1:00pm; 5:00pm - 7:00pm Available as needed

June 25 Tuesday 8:00am - 1:30pm 8:00am - 9:00am; 11:00am - 1:00pm; 5:00pm - 7:00pm Available as needed

June 26 Wednesday 8:00am - 1:30pm 8:00am - 9:00am; 11:00am - 1:00pm; 5:00pm - 7:00pm Available as needed

June 27 Thursday 8:00am - 1:30pm 8:00am - 9:00am; 11:00am - 1:00pm; 5:00pm - 7:00pm Available as needed

June 28 Friday 8:00am - 1:30pm 8:00am - 9:00am; 11:00am - 1:00pm Available through lunch service

June 29 Saturday Closed Closed Closed for transition period

June 30 Sunday Closed Closed Closed for transition period

Summer 2024 Dining Schedule



Date Day of the Week Bison Bostwick Marketplace Catering

July 1 Monday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Closed for transition period

July 2 Tuesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Closed for transition period

July 3 Wednesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Closed for transition period

July 4* Thursday CLOSED Closed Closed for transition period

July 5 Friday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Closed for transition period

July 6 Saturday Closed Closed Closed for transition period

July 7 Sunday Closed Closed Available as needed

July 8 Monday 8:00am - 1:30pm 7:00am - 9:00am; 11:00am - 1:00pm; 5:00pm - 7:00pm Available as needed

July 9 Tuesday 8:00am - 1:30pm 7:00am - 9:00am; 11:00am - 1:00pm; 5:00pm - 7:00pm Available as needed

July 10 Wednesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

July 11 Thursday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

July 12 Friday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

July 13 Saturday Closed Closed Available as needed

July 14 Sunday Closed 5:00pm - 7:00pm Available as needed

July 15 Monday 8:00am - 1:30pm 7:30am - 9:00am; 11:00am - 1:00pm; 5:00pm - 7:00pm Available as needed

July 16 Tuesday 8:00am - 1:30pm 7:30am - 9:00am; 11:00am - 1:00pm; 5:00pm - 7:00pm Available as needed

July 17 Wednesday 8:00am - 1:30pm 7:30am - 9:00am Available as needed

July 18 Thursday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

July 19* Friday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

July 20 Saturday Closed Closed Available as needed

July 21 Sunday Closed Closed Available as needed

July 22 Monday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

July 23 Tuesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

July 24 Wednesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

July 25 Thursday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

July 26 Friday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

July 27 Saturday Closed Closed Available as needed

July 28 Sunday Closed Closed Available as needed

July 29 Monday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

July 30 Tuesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

July 31 Wednesday 8:00am - 1:30pm Closed Available as needed

*July 4 - University Holiday

*June 10 - Summer classes begin

*July 19 - Summer Classes end


	Spring Break

